

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M.P. B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 0 2 3 / 2 0 0 8

MOH I N D E R P A U L & O R S.

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

CH A N D R A N I ( D ) T H R . L R S & O R S.

Respondent(s)

Date: 22 / 0 1 / 2 0 0 9 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.  
Ms. Ja spreet Aulakh, Adv.  
Ms. Shubhr a Rai, Adv.  
Mr. Gopal Singh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Pr a k a s h P a ndey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

There is no appeara nce for respondent Nos.1(i) and 3.

The learned counsel for the petitioners submitted that he has  
filed process fee and spare copies yesterday.

Issue fresh notice to respondent Nos.1(ii) and 1(iii).

List again on 23. 2 . 2 0 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N )  
Registr a r