

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2023/2008

MOHINDER PAUL & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHAND RANI (D) THR. LRS & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 04/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Ms Arunima Dewedi, Adv.  
Mr GopalSingh Chauhan, Adv.  
Mr. Shiv Prakash Pandey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Neither undelivered envelope nor AD card received .

Office to call for the report from the concerned courier  
agency.

List again on 2.9.2009.  
(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar

hj